

City of Madison

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	3774	45	Version:	1	Name:	J. Roughen Recognition		
Туре:	Misc	cellaneous			Status:	Approved		
File created:	3/20	/2015			In control:	MADISON PUBLIC LIBRAI	RY BOARD	
On agenda:					Final actio	n: 4/2/2015		
Enactment date	:				Enactmen	t #:		
Title:	J. R	J. Roughen Recognition						
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	s: 1. Jane Roughen Recognition.pdf							
Date	Ver.	Action By				Action	Result	
4/2/2015	1	MADISON PUBLIC LIBRAF BOARD		ARY	Approve	Pass		
3/20/2015	1	MADISO BOARD	N PUBLIC	LIBR	ARY	Refer		
Title								

J. Roughen Recognition